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CSRA NATONAL SERIES

Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Pro Open

1. 999 844Colby Crapo

2. 421 828Dylan Hall

3. 115 792Dave Joanis

4. 173 734Corey Watkinson

5. 799 646Stale Eggen

6. 18 640Mitchell King

7. 282 628Devin Wilson

8. 102 595Yannick Boucher

21 595Blake Taylor

10. 27 320Mathieu Morin

11. 637 242Mitch Mc Nair

12. 459 201Jake Weir

13. 28 145Maxime Pepin

789 145Nathaniel Bosum

Pos. # Name Points

Pro Lite Stock

1. 14 906Rj Roy

2. 335 801Taylor Mc Coy

3. 729 776Ryan Hunt

4. 459 766Jake Weir

5. 433 733Cale Callan

6. 886 688Jordan Desjardins

7. 49 630Alex Ross

8. 820 615Dylan Barnett

9. 507 568Justin Gaudet

10. 498 567Jake Grasser

11. 699 446Izac Reid

12. 497 338Spencer Carlson

13. 779 337Tyler Billings

14. 143 307Taylor Delarosbil

15. 399 215Taylar Lightfoot

16. 13 131Jeremie Bisson

17. 188 129Scott Vande Borne

18. 4c 76Ric Wilson

19. 333 21Jordan Rocchetta

Pos. # Name Points

Sport 600 - 1

1. 321 238Kyle Ward

2. 117 225Isaac St. Onge

3. 886 224Jordan Desjardins

4. 811 199Duncan Gresel

5. 498 198Jake Grasser

6. 204 189Justin Roney

7. 612 182Roy Norris

8. 218 130Nathan Bles

9. 177 112Hop Issaluk

10. 556 89Taylor Stewart
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CSRA NATONAL SERIES

Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Sport 600 - 1

11. 143 86Taylor Delarosbil

12. 333 85Jordan Rocchetta

418 85Josh Reynolds

14. 710 69John Paul Patterson

15. 711 68Lindros Spencer

16. 190 67Dave Munshaw

17. 150w 63Cole Mac Intyre

18. 440 49Tyler Charity

19. 558 47Cody Golem

20. 369p 46Nathan Prior

21. 808 42Jacob Knotts

220 42Connor Mcdougall

23. 639 40A.j. Daniel

24. 555 28Adam D'agostino

25. 666 23Gareth Nixon

26. 920 22Emmett Dinse

27. 273 21Cedric Barrette

28. 709 20Stephen Gelinas

29. 88 19Mick Dube

434 19Alexxa Callan

Pos. # Name Points

Sport 600 - 2

1. 321 771Kyle Ward

2. 117 757Isaac St. Onge

3. 612 704Roy Norris

4. 811 655Duncan Gresel

5. 218 622Nathan Bles

6. 204 606Justin Roney

7. 135 520Francois Turgeon

8. 259 435Jared Heshka

9. 270 429Jaylon Roes

10. 177 408Hop Issaluk

11. 427 340Spencer Barnim

868 340Taylor Desjardins

13. 558 325Cody Golem

14. 711 324Lindros Spencer

15. 481 257Scout Bielaskie

16. 160 237William King

17. 190 198Dave Munshaw

18. 418 192Josh Reynolds

19. 333 191Jordan Rocchetta

20. 920 185Emmett Dinse

21. 123 182Hendy Rainville

22. 440 136Tyler Charity

23. 808 124Jacob Knotts

24. 273 121Cã©dric Barrette

25. 666 111Gareth Nixon
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CSRA NATONAL SERIES

Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Sport 600 - 2

26. 434 97Alexxa Callan

27. 88 74Mick Dube

474 74Luke Janse

29. 625 72Mayson Sharp

30. 100w 62Joshua Van Soest

31. 109 58Tye Mac Donald

32. 803 40Stephanie Willis

33. 709 39Stephen Gelinas

34. 555 35Adam D'agostino

35. 295 32Josh Mann

Pos. # Name Points

Trail Sport 600

1. 625 127Mayson Sharp

2. 150w 113Cole Mac Intyre

3. 474 112Luke Janse

4. 639 110A.j. Daniel

5. 220 105Connor Mcdougall

6. 553 99Macgregor Alcock

7. 677 95Gabe Johnson

8. 556 80Taylor Stewart

9. 88 78Mick Dube

10. 669 77Nigel Hill

11. 369p 70Nathan Prior

12. 709 65Stephen Gelinas

13. 192w 61Brett Bielaski

14. 123 59Hendy Rainville

15. 222 53Ben Hillis

16. 181 52Emett Watson

17. 431 50Currie Giesler

18. 240w 49Zac Ibbitson

19. 613w 45Dave Armstrong

20. 454 32Jakob Feicht

21. 172 30Andre Pilon

22. 136 28Ross Bartolo

23. 676 27Kyle Leman

24. 617 24Marc-andre Bilodeau

25. 909 23Dalton Wojcik

26. 316 20Scott Carrick

Pos. # Name Points

Trail Sport 600 Women

1. 437 233Lina Roy

2. 382 204Gillian Bradshaw

3. 369w 60Kelsey Frank

4. 618 32Kelsey Savard

5. 472 30Perreault Marie-andre
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CSRA NATONAL SERIES

Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Junior F1 Age 13-17 Year 1

1. 442 175Chris Morgan

Pos. # Name Points

Junior F2 Age 13-17

1. 303 233Kyle Heikurinen

2. 111 202Nathan Mailloux

3. 969 184Rylie Villeneuve

4. 117w 113Nicholas Podstawka

5. 886x 55Cole Punchard

Pos. # Name Points

Junior / Novice - Age 10-13

1. 303 237Kyle Heikurinen

2. 712 199Phillip Norris

3. 111 198Nathan Mailloux

4. 120 193Colton Egli

5. 432 180Nikella Callan

6. 969 166Rylie Villeneuve

7. 776 123Dakota Condie

8. 777 122Mason Condie

9. 442 120Chris Morgan

10. 906 103Crayden Dillon

11. 177 60Dane Wright

12. 886x 44Cole Punchard

Pos. # Name Points

Junior 2 Age 16-17

1. 589 231Jack Polito

2. 139 214Cameron Wachtler

3. 270 197Jaylon Roes

4. 140 196Cael Firth

5. 427 194Spencer Barnim

6. 417 189Skylar Jenkerson

7. 337 173Andrew Hughes

8. 340 122Adrian Roes

9. 175 49Patrick Fenton

10. 431 47Currie Giesler

11. 181 46Emett Watson

12. 774 32Jeremi Leblanc

13. 454 28Jakob Feicht

14. 670 25Alexander Bordiuk

15. 711 20Lindros Spencer

Pos. # Name Points

Junior Girls Age 14-17

1. 648 245Rebecca Ramsay

2. 550 224Megan Robertson

3. 121 162Lindsey Mc Clenaghan

4. 110 153Meghan Mc Clenaghan
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CSRA NATONAL SERIES

Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Junior Girls Age 14-17

5. 512 118Kira Janssen

6. 574 112Hailey Belanger

7. 120x 108Tegan Egli

8. 212 95Mia Meek

9. 527 76Julia Morgan

10. 247 58Vanessa Traynor

Pos. # Name Points

Novice 250cc Age 7-13

1. 515 233Dylan Hodder

2. 914 172Andrew Ruggle

3. 7w 124Ian Podstawka

Pos. # Name Points

Novice A   -  Age 8-10

1. 906 234Crayden Dillon

2. 747 228Zach Stein

3. 458 209Trent Weir

4. 206 199Devon Moore

5. 105 192Tyler Robertson

6. 501 183Dakota Karkoulas

7. 996 170Jack Beasley

8. 420 118William Mac Cormack

9. 120x 74Tegan Egli

10. 444 49Erik Williams

Pos. # Name Points

Transition - Age 8-13

1. 458 211Trent Weir

2. 111 210Nathan Mailloux

3. 747 204Zach Stein

4. 906 199Crayden Dillon

5. 120 191Colton Egli

6. 500 185Brooklyn Karkoulas

7. 206 169Devon Moore

8. 501 167Dakota Karkoulas

9. 105 162Tyler Robertson

10. 484 148Brady Goodfellow

11. 996 130Jack Beasley

12. 103 121Owen Flewell

13. 212 113Mia Meek

14. 515 102Dylan Hodder

15. 444 43Erik Williams

Pos. # Name Points

Transition Girls - Age 8-13

1. 432 230Nikella Callan

500 230Brooklyn Karkoulas

3. 501 208Dakota Karkoulas
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CSRA NATONAL SERIES

Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Transition Girls - Age 8-13

4. 120x 187Tegan Egli

5. 121 186Lindsey Mc Clenaghan

6. 110 172Meghan Mc Clenaghan

7. 212 145Mia Meek

8. 574 114Hailey Belanger

512 114Kira Janssen

10. 902 90Abagail Cooley

Pos. # Name Points

120 Stock 1  Ages 4-6

1. 609 245Victoria Dillon

2. 126 209Max Dillon

3. 107 204Coby Elliott

4. 108 190Trinity Elliott

5. 977 155Greyson Stieler

6. 606 149Natasha Cooley

7. 301 133Bentley Phipps

8. 151 123Jayden Gelinas

9. 520 97Ryker Kaye

10. 900 88Gianluca Gallo

11. 008w 78Eliott Martel

12. 162 70Zack Hackett

13. 101 59Jayce Winger

14. 170 58Jean Pierre Lessard

15. 51 49Zach Pelletier

16. 187w 45Aleck Grenier

570 45Nolan Fleming

100 45Trey Doran

19. 525w 42Jayden Browne

20. 167 41Otis Downs

272w 41Nathan Prisel

22. 7 37Elizabeth Bird

23. 224 30Alexis Moses

24. 27w 26Loik Mayer

25. 205 21Carter Venne

Pos. # Name Points

120 Stock 2  Ages 6-10

1. 420 227William Mac Cormack

2. 920 224Tayson Phipps

3. 502 185Zoe Karkoulas

4. 572 170Alex Paquette

5. 141 168Kage Larrivee

6. 526 161Jaxson Fletcher

7. 606 145Natasha Cooley

8. 897w 142Lex Depatie

9. 706 134Noah Dalli

10. 171 119Chase Mlinaric

11. 200 89Charlie Gallo
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CSRA NATONAL SERIES

Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

120 Stock 2  Ages 6-10

12. 224 71Alexis Moses

13. 760 57Oliver Collins

14. 101 52Jayce Winger

15. 11w 47California Schwarz

504 47Keaton Padbury

17. 546 45Ethan Konieczny

18. 51 43Zach Pelletier

19. 10w 37Nash Fortin

20. 839 27Nathan Poirier

21. 226 22Jack Atcheson

22. 187w 17Aleck Grenier

Pos. # Name Points

120 Briggs Improved 1 Ages 6-8

1. 924 234Shane Beasley

2. 524 211Tyler Phillips

3. 920 205Tayson Phipps

4. 225 202Wynston Roes

5. 126 183Max Dillon

6. 465 175Ryan Musson

7. 609 172Victoria Dillon

8. 502 162Zoe Karkoulas

9. 706 151Noah Dalli

10. 107 110Coby Elliott

11. 445 58Christian Williams

12. 224 50Alexis Moses

13. 150 46Kye Doran

14. 180 40Drew Hodder

10w 40Nash Fortin

16. 11w 38Derek Gosselin

17. 606 36Natasha Cooley

18. 226 19Jack Atcheson

Pos. # Name Points

120 Champ  Ages 7-12

1. 906 245Crayden Dillon

2. 924 212Shane Beasley

3. 920 196Tayson Phipps

4. 114 186Ian Fleer

5. 917 185Nathan Dalli

6. 420 181William Mac Cormack

7. 225 169Wynston Roes

8. 509 168Dayton Mac Pherson

9. 494 117Evan Somerville

10. 609 108Victoria Dillon

11. 445 54Christian Williams

12. 914 45Andrew Ruggle

13. 524 42Tyler Phillips

150 42Kye Doran
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CSRA NATONAL SERIES

Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

120 Champ  Ages 7-12

15. 706 23Noah Dalli

16. 126 20Max Dillon

Pos. # Name Points

Novice B - Age 11-13

1. 747 242Zach Stein

2. 458 206Trent Weir

3. 712 205Phillip Norris

4. 120 193Colton Egli

5. 500 184Brooklyn Karkoulas

6. 464 159Tyler Musson

7. 996 146Jack Beasley

8. 515 138Dylan Hodder

9. 103 135Owen Flewell

10. 776 126Dakota Condie

11. 914 125Andrew Ruggle

12. 777 112Mason Condie

13. 420 85William Mac Cormack

14. 906 54Crayden Dillon

15. 121 19Lindsey Mc Clenaghan

16. 110 18Meghan Mc Clenaghan

Pos. # Name Points

Junior 1 - Age 14-15

1. 589 238Jack Polito

2. 139 218Cameron Wachtler

3. 140 208Cael Firth

4. 303 199Kyle Heikurinen

5. 417 193Skylar Jenkerson

6. 648 179Rebecca Ramsay

7. 337 172Andrew Hughes

8. 340 147Adrian Roes

9. 175 57Patrick Fenton

10. 308 22Bohdan Bordiuk

Pos. # Name Points

Snow Bike

1. 848 211Jr Wazny

2. 218 205Nathan Bles

29 205Stuart Hunt-crew

4. 408 93Mark Freeman

5. 4c 79Ric Wilson

6. 729e 65Derek Uttley-crew

7. 253 59Mike Heinonen

8. 86s 58Pat Burke

803 58Drew Roberts

10. 48 56Kevin Brand

11. 141 55Derrick Huttley

48 55Michael Fuller
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CSRA NATONAL SERIES

Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Snow Bike

98 55Mike Island

14. 19s 46Logan Hosley

15. 1 30Dave Bell

16. 88 25Rob Vanyi

204 25Justin Roney

18. 720 24Curtis Waack

19. 709s 23Andrew Younghusband

20. 118 21Bailey Smethurst

Pos. # Name Points

Pro/am Women

1. 648 264Rebecca Ramsay

2. 803 244Stephanie Willis

3. 868 243Taylor Desjardins

4. 550 218Megan Robertson

5. 437 212Lina Roy

6. 434 70Alexxa Callan

7. 55 67Angela Vacchino

8. 707 54Melina Neeposh

9. 247 50Vanessa Traynor

Pos. # Name Points

120 Briggs Improved 2 Ages9-12

1. 924 231Shane Beasley

2. 420 209William Mac Cormack

3. 114 194Ian Fleer

4. 917 191Nathan Dalli

5. 509 189Dayton Mac Pherson

6. 706 145Noah Dalli

7. 902 143Abagail Cooley

8. 494 123Evan Somerville

9. 464 117Tyler Musson

10. 444 62Erik Williams

Pos. # Name Points

Pro X

1. 335 718Taylor Mc Coy

2. 459 622Jake Weir

3. 433 603Cale Callan

4. 886 460Jordan Desjardins

5. 497 409Spencer Carlson

6. 820 405Dylan Barnett

7. 637 359Mitch Mc Nair

8. 779 299Tyler Billings

9. 399 211Taylar Lightfoot

10. 507 198Justin Gaudet

11. 188 155Scott Vande Borne
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CSRA NATONAL SERIES

Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Pro/am Vet (30+)

1. 135 238Francois Turgeon

2. 880q 235Martin Mailloux

3. 86 175Matt Turner

4. 179 165Cam Darling

5. 109 116Tye Mac Donald

6. 727w 70David Bielaski

7. 172 62Andre Pilon

8. 709 59Steve Gelinas

9. 100 57Earl Reimer

10. 112 54Paul Meek

11. 709 32Stephen Gelinas

12. 443 27Karl Williams

13. 676 26Kyle Leman

14. 17 25Mark Booker

106 25Lorenzo Gallo
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